

RSA No.101/2008

12.07.2019 Present: Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents wants six weeks' time to file power of attorney on behalf of the respondents. Let needful be done within a period of six weeks.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

July 12, 2019 (KS)