

RSA No. 101 of 2008

5.8.2021

Present: Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate vice counsel for the appellants (through video conferencing).

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents (through video conferencing).

Order of 12.7.2019 be complied with within two weeks. List on 10.9.2021.

5th August, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.