

RSA No. 101 of 2008

10.9.2021 Present: Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate vice counsel
for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate vice counsel for
the respondents.

Requisite Power of Attorney on behalf of the
respondents be filed within three weeks. List thereafter.

10th September, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.