

Dhiana (deceased) through LRs Satya Devi
(deceased) through LRs vs. Kanso Devi

RSA No.101 of 2008

23.11.2022 Present: Mr.Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, vice Ms.Devyani
Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants except
appellant No.2 and for legal heirs of appellant No.2.

Ms.Kavita Kajal, Advocate, vice Ms.Aanandita
Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Power of Attorney on behalf of respondents No.1 to 5
i.e. all respondents stands filed.

List for hearing in due course before appropriate
Bench.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 23, 2022
(Purohit)