

RSA No.101 of 2008

29.07.2026 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

Steps for bringing on record the LRs of respondent No.3 have not been taken as yet. Let the same be taken within a period of two weeks, failing which, the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

29.07.2026

(Ritu)